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Louisa Jane Cilenti

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Louisa Jane Cilenti
Postcode N1 3NN

Date of birth March 1970

Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MYKOR LTD

OCEANIUM LTD

PH3 CAPITAL VENTURES LTD
SUSSEX PORT FORWARDING
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
13133250
SC600414
14469456
02621885

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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929190561

929190561

1 Ockendon Road
London

England

British

App. Date Res. Date
03/04/2024
17/02/2023
08/11/2022
20/01/2022

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director



